1 ICP DAS CO., LTD.     Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems        Vol. IWCP 1.0.01 Beta Version
5
3
Zi
gB
ee
 P
ro

3
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
  Ordering Information
  Wiring   Appearance
ZB-2042-T CR Wireless 4-channel PhotoMOS Relay Output and 4-channel Open Collector Output Module (RoHS)
ZB-2042-PA CR Wireless 4-channel PhotoMOS Relay Output and 4-channel Open Collector Output Module (RoHS) (Long Range)
Important Note: ZigBee Data Acquisition modules need a ZigBee host converter to coordinate the data transmission route. Please remember to order a
ZB-2550-T, ZB-2550-PA, ZB-2570-T or ZB-2570-PA ZigBee host converter when you purchase ZigBee Data Acquisition Products.
Top ViewFront View Rear ViewRight Side ViewLeft Side View Bottom View
LED Indicators
Rotary Switch
DIP Switches